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Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 13 - 22Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown
Note: This report includes information through April 29   which is Week 35 of 35

Brandon Kelly's Bowling Record  - Team 4: St Pauls Lutheran
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

 -----  Week 1 was bowled after week 2 -----
1 08/27/18 61 139 84848484848484848484 82828282828282828282 192192192192192192192192192192 358 775 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 192 358 392 958
2 09/10/18 61 139 57 58 70 185 602 185 3 61.67 - 0.00 = 61.67 192 358 331 775
3 09/17/18 90 110 93 91 107 291 621 834 9 92.67 - 90.50 = 2.17 192 358 331 775
4 09/24/18 92 108 81 71 78 230 554 1064 12 88.67 - 92.67 = -4.00 192 358 331 775
5 10/01/18 88 112 71 78 58 207 543 1271 15 84.73 - 88.67 = -3.93 192 358 331 775
6 10/08/18 84 116 75 53 89 217 565 1488 18 82.67 - 84.73 = -2.07 192 358 331 775
7 10/15/18 82 118 97 81 51 229 583 1717 21 81.76 - 82.67 = -0.90 192 358 331 775
8 10/22/18 81 119 68 84 74 226 583 1943 24 80.96 - 81.76 = -0.80 192 358 331 775
9 10/29/18 80 120 109 64 81 254 614 2197 27 81.37 - 80.96 = 0.41 192 358 331 775

10 11/05/18 81 119 57 65 81 203 560 2400 30 80.00 - 81.37 = -1.37 192 358 331 775
11 11/12/18 80 120 117 78 76 271 631 2671 33 80.94 - 80.00 = 0.94 192 358 331 775
12 11/19/18 80 120 67 69 50 186 546 2857 36 79.36 - 80.94 = -1.58 192 358 331 775

 -----  Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----
13 11/25/18 80 120 72727272727272727272 77777777777777777777 56565656565656565656 205 565 2857 36 79.36 - 0.00 = 79.36 192 358 331 805
14 11/26/18 79 121 69 91 103 263 626 3120 39 80.00 - 79.36 = 0.64 192 358 331 775
15 12/03/18 79 121 117 74 85 276 639 3601 45 80.02 - 79.17 = 0.86 192 358 331 775
16 12/10/18 80 120 87 68 73 228 588 3829 48 79.77 - 80.02 = -0.25 192 358 331 775
17 12/17/18 79 121 52 97 115 264 627 4093 51 80.25 - 79.77 = 0.48 192 358 331 775

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 80 120 109 104 108 321 681 4414 54 81.74 - 80.25 = 1.49 192 358 331 775
19 01/14/19 81 119 67 73 61 201 558 4615 57 80.96 - 81.74 = -0.78 192 358 331 775
20 01/21/19 80 120 110 125 69 304 664 4919 60 81.98 - 80.96 = 1.02 192 358 331 775
21 01/28/19 81 119 88 113 141 342 699 5261 63 83.51 - 81.98 = 1.52 192 358 331 775
22 02/04/19 83 117 95 148 93 336 687 5597 66 84.80 - 83.51 = 1.30 192 358 331 775
23 02/11/19 84 116 77 95 95 267 615 5864 69 84.99 - 84.80 = 0.18 192 358 331 775
24 02/18/19 84 116 75 120 113 308 656 6172 72 85.72 - 84.99 = 0.74 192 358 331 775
25 02/25/19 85 115 95 66 107 268 613 6440 75 85.87 - 85.72 = 0.14 192 358 331 775
26 03/04/19 85 115 92 97 64 253 598 6693 78 85.81 - 85.87 = -0.06 192 358 331 775
27 03/11/19 85 115 100 124 89 313 658 7006 81 86.49 - 85.81 = 0.69 192 358 331 775
28 03/18/19 86 0 0 0 7006 81 86.49 - 86.49 = 0.00 192 358 331 775
29 03/25/19 86 114 87 108 107 302 644 7308 84 87.00 - 86.49 = 0.51 192 358 331 775
30 03/31/19 87 113 91 94 95 280 619 7588 87 87.22 - 87.00 = 0.22 192 358 331 775
31 04/01/19 87 113 66 89 73 228 567 7816 90 86.84 - 87.22 = -0.37 192 358 331 775
32 04/08/19 86 114 114 81 89 284 626 8100 93 87.10 - 86.84 = 0.25 192 358 331 775
33 04/15/19 87 113 91 72 137 300 639 8400 96 87.50 - 87.10 = 0.40 192 358 331 775
34 04/22/19 87 113 134 97 117 348 687 8748 99 88.36 - 87.50 = 0.86 192 358 331 775
35 04/29/19 88 112 0 0 8748 99 88.36 - 88.36 = 0.00 192 358 331 775

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
73 20 5 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
33

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
86.79 87.48 90.82

High game of 192  on week 1 High series of 358  on week 1 High average of 92.67  after bowling week 3
Low game of 50  on week 12 Low series of 185  on week 2 Low average of 61.67  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 134  on week 34 Game #2: 148  on week 22 Game #3: 192  on week 1

BLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan Rosenberger6/1/2019  2:24 pm  Page 1 of 8
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Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 13 - 22Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown
Note: This report includes information through April 29   which is Week 35 of 35

John Gwilliam's Bowling Record  - Team 4: St Pauls Lutheran
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

 -----  Week 1 was bowled after week 2 -----
1 08/27/18 bk142 58 199199199199199199199199199199 175175175175175175175175175175 173173173173173173173173173173 547 721 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 199 547 399 1147
2 09/10/18 bk142 58 139 120 143 402 576 402 3 134.00 - 0.00 = 134.00 199 547 257 721
3 09/17/18 bk142 58 159 146 135 440 614 1389 9 154.33 - 158.17 = -3.83 199 547 257 721
4 09/24/18 bk142 58 191 105 145 441 615 1830 12 152.50 - 154.33 = -1.83 199 547 257 721
5 10/01/18 bk152 0 0 0 1830 12 152.50 - 152.50 = 0.00 199 547 257 721
6 10/08/18 bk152 48 185 146 155 486 630 2316 15 154.40 - 152.50 = 1.90 199 547 257 721
7 10/15/18 bk154 46 121 146 118 385 523 2701 18 150.06 - 154.40 = -4.34 199 547 257 721
8 10/22/18 bk150 50 129 140 138 407 557 3108 21 148.00 - 150.06 = -2.06 199 547 257 721
9 10/29/18 bk148 52 157 159 109 425 581 3533 24 147.21 - 148.00 = -0.79 199 547 257 721

10 11/05/18 bk147 53 140 174 157 471 630 4004 27 148.30 - 147.21 = 1.09 199 547 257 721
11 11/12/18 bk148 52 140 136 167 443 599 4447 30 148.23 - 148.30 = -0.06 199 547 257 721
12 11/19/18 bk148 52 114 128 112 354 510 4801 33 145.48 - 148.23 = -2.75 199 547 257 721

 -----  Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----
13 11/25/18 bk144 56 152152152152152152152152152152 156156156156156156156156156156 124124124124124124124124124124 432 600 4801 33 145.48 - 0.00 = 145.48 199 547 356 1032
14 11/26/18 bk145 55 130 126 141 397 562 5198 36 144.39 - 145.48 = -1.10 199 547 257 721
15 12/03/18 bk144 56 129 186 159 474 642 6104 42 145.33 - 144.36 = 0.97 199 547 257 721
16 12/10/18 bk145 55 147 160 134 441 606 6545 45 145.44 - 145.33 = 0.11 199 547 257 721
17 12/17/18 bk145 55 182 156 141 479 644 7024 48 146.33 - 145.44 = 0.89 199 547 257 721

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 bk146 54 116 166 170 452 614 7476 51 146.59 - 146.33 = 0.25 199 547 257 721
19 01/14/19 bk146 54 133 208 127 468 630 7944 54 147.11 - 146.59 = 0.52 208 547 262 721
20 01/21/19 bk147 53 164 137 133 434 593 8378 57 146.98 - 147.11 = -0.13 208 547 262 721
21 01/28/19 bk146 54 155 149 131 435 597 8813 60 146.88 - 146.98 = -0.10 208 547 262 721
22 02/04/19 bk146 54 138 129 149 416 578 9229 63 146.49 - 146.88 = -0.39 208 547 262 721
23 02/11/19 bk146 0 0 0 9229 63 146.49 - 146.49 = 0.00 208 547 262 721
24 02/18/19 bk146 54 169 161 144 474 636 9703 66 147.02 - 146.49 = 0.52 208 547 262 721
25 02/25/19 bk147 53 115 126 123 364 523 10067 69 145.90 - 147.02 = -1.12 208 547 262 721
26 03/04/19 bk145 55 124 142 171 437 602 10504 72 145.89 - 145.90 = -0.01 208 547 262 721
27 03/11/19 bk145 55 157 177 139 473 638 10977 75 146.36 - 145.89 = 0.47 208 547 262 721
28 03/18/19 bk146 54 154 145 151 450 612 11427 78 146.50 - 146.36 = 0.14 208 547 262 721
29 03/25/19 bk146 54 137 144 139 420 582 11847 81 146.26 - 146.50 = -0.24 208 547 262 721
30 03/31/19 bk146 0 0 0 11847 81 146.26 - 146.26 = 0.00 208 547 262 721
31 04/01/19 bk146 0 0 0 11847 81 146.26 - 146.26 = 0.00 208 547 262 721
32 04/08/19 bk146 54 145 122 125 392 554 12239 84 145.70 - 146.26 = -0.56 208 547 262 721
33 04/15/19 bk145 55 153 134 140 427 592 12666 87 145.59 - 145.70 = -0.12 208 547 262 721
34 04/22/19 bk145 55 153 111 137 401 566 13067 90 145.19 - 145.59 = -0.40 208 547 262 721
35 04/29/19 bk145 55 0 0 13067 90 145.19 - 145.19 = 0.00 208 547 262 721

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
14 43 25 7 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
5 15 9 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
147.57 147.00 141.00

High game of 208  on week 19 High series of 547  on week 1 High average of 154.40  after bowling week 6
Low game of 105  on week 4 Low series of 354  on week 12 Low average of 134.00  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 199  on week 1 Game #2: 208  on week 19 Game #3: 173  on week 1

BLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan Rosenberger6/1/2019  2:24 pm  Page 2 of 8
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Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 13 - 22Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown
Note: This report includes information through April 29   which is Week 35 of 35

Tom Sumter's Bowling Record  - Team 4: St Pauls Lutheran
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

 -----  Week 1 was bowled after week 2 -----
1 08/27/18 bk102 98 99999999999999999999 100100100100100100100100100100 100100100100100100100100100100 299 593 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 100 299 300 899
2 09/10/18 bk102 98 93 87 118 298 592 298 3 99.33 - 0.00 = 99.33 118 299 216 593
3 09/17/18 bk102 98 103 85 88 276 570 873 9 97.00 - 99.50 = -2.50 118 299 216 593
4 09/24/18 bk102 0 0 0 873 9 97.00 - 97.00 = 0.00 118 299 216 593
5 10/01/18 bk102 98 102 103 86 291 585 1164 12 97.00 - 97.00 = 0.00 118 299 216 593
6 10/08/18 97 103 78 127 105 310 619 1474 15 98.27 - 97.00 = 1.27 127 310 230 619
7 10/15/18 98 102 128 131 145 404 710 1878 18 104.33 - 98.27 = 6.07 145 404 247 710
8 10/22/18 104 96 115 86 96 297 585 2175 21 103.57 - 104.33 = -0.76 145 404 247 710
9 10/29/18 103 97 128 111 107 346 637 2521 24 105.04 - 103.57 = 1.47 145 404 247 710

10 11/05/18 105 95 139 125 117 381 666 2902 27 107.48 - 105.04 = 2.44 145 404 247 710
11 11/12/18 107 93 92 113 95 300 579 3202 30 106.73 - 107.48 = -0.75 145 404 247 710
12 11/19/18 106 94 99 104 103 306 588 3508 33 106.30 - 106.73 = -0.43 145 404 247 710

 -----  Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----
13 11/25/18 107 93 137137137137137137137137137137 109109109109109109109109109109 145145145145145145145145145145 391 670 3508 33 106.30 - 0.00 = 106.30 145 404 345 991
14 11/26/18 106 94 97 118 131 346 628 3854 36 107.06 - 106.30 = 0.75 145 404 247 710
15 12/03/18 108 92 96 82 99 277 553 4522 42 107.67 - 108.85 = -1.18 145 404 247 710
16 12/10/18 107 93 117 127 93 337 616 4859 45 107.98 - 107.67 = 0.31 145 404 247 710
17 12/17/18 107 93 111 121 113 345 624 5204 48 108.42 - 107.98 = 0.44 145 404 247 710

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 108 92 109 86 126 321 597 5525 51 108.33 - 108.42 = -0.08 145 404 247 710
19 01/14/19 108 92 108 107 84 299 575 5824 54 107.85 - 108.33 = -0.48 145 404 247 710
20 01/21/19 107 93 98 107 116 321 600 6145 57 107.81 - 107.85 = -0.04 145 404 247 710
21 01/28/19 107 0 0 0 6145 57 107.81 - 107.81 = 0.00 145 404 247 710
22 02/04/19 107 93 115 97 102 314 593 6459 60 107.65 - 107.81 = -0.16 145 404 247 710
23 02/11/19 107 93 103 117 130 350 629 6809 63 108.08 - 107.65 = 0.43 145 404 247 710
24 02/18/19 108 0 0 0 6809 63 108.08 - 108.08 = 0.00 145 404 247 710
25 02/25/19 108 0 0 0 6809 63 108.08 - 108.08 = 0.00 145 404 247 710
26 03/04/19 108 0 0 0 6809 63 108.08 - 108.08 = 0.00 145 404 247 710
27 03/11/19 108 92 104 111 103 318 594 7127 66 107.98 - 108.08 = -0.09 145 404 247 710
28 03/18/19 107 93 101 82 99 282 561 7409 69 107.38 - 107.98 = -0.61 145 404 247 710
29 03/25/19 107 93 106 101 122 329 608 7738 72 107.47 - 107.38 = 0.10 145 404 247 710
30 03/31/19 107 0 0 0 7738 72 107.47 - 107.47 = 0.00 145 404 247 710
31 04/01/19 107 93 110 112 108 330 609 8068 75 107.57 - 107.47 = 0.10 145 404 247 710
32 04/08/19 107 93 139 95 83 317 596 8385 78 107.50 - 107.57 = -0.07 145 404 247 710
33 04/15/19 107 0 0 0 8385 78 107.50 - 107.50 = 0.00 145 404 247 710
34 04/22/19 107 93 100 101 86 287 566 8672 81 107.06 - 107.50 = -0.44 145 404 247 710
35 04/29/19 107 93 0 0 8672 81 107.06 - 107.06 = 0.00 145 404 247 710

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
26 41 14

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
26 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
108.41 105.37 107.41

High game of 145  on week 7 High series of 404  on week 7 High average of 108.42  after bowling week 17
Low game of 78  on week 6 Low series of 276  on week 3 Low average of 97.00  after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 139  on week 10 Game #2: 131  on week 7 Game #3: 145  on week 7

BLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan Rosenberger6/1/2019  2:24 pm  Page 3 of 8
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Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 13 - 22Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown
Note: This report includes information through April 29   which is Week 35 of 35

Erik G. Hansen's Bowling Record  - Team 4: St Pauls Lutheran
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

 -----  Week 1 was bowled after week 2 -----
1 08/27/18 bk137 63 174174174174174174174174174174 98989898989898989898 142142142142142142142142142142 414 603 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 174 414 374 1014
2 09/10/18 bk137 63 129 157 155 441 630 441 3 147.00 - 0.00 = 147.00 174 441 237 630
3 09/17/18 bk137 63 148 115 154 417 606 1272 9 141.33 - 142.50 = -1.17 174 441 237 630
4 09/24/18 bk137 63 112 123 127 362 551 1634 12 136.17 - 141.33 = -5.17 174 441 237 630
5 10/01/18 136 64 140 109 136 385 577 2019 15 134.60 - 136.17 = -1.57 174 441 237 630
6 10/08/18 134 66 157 127 104 388 586 2407 18 133.72 - 134.60 = -0.88 174 441 237 630
7 10/15/18 133 0 0 0 2407 18 133.72 - 133.72 = 0.00 174 441 237 630
8 10/22/18 133 67 124 168 150 442 643 2849 21 135.67 - 133.72 = 1.94 174 442 237 643
9 10/29/18 135 65 127 129 170 426 621 3275 24 136.46 - 135.67 = 0.79 174 442 237 643

10 11/05/18 136 64 130 132 149 411 603 3686 27 136.52 - 136.46 = 0.06 174 442 237 643
11 11/12/18 136 0 0 0 3686 27 136.52 - 136.52 = 0.00 174 442 237 643
12 11/19/18 136 64 134 148 132 414 606 4100 30 136.67 - 136.52 = 0.15 174 442 237 643

 -----  Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----
13 11/25/18 136 64 117117117117117117117117117117 117117117117117117117117117117 126126126126126126126126126126 360 552 4100 30 136.67 - 0.00 = 136.67 174 442 326 960
14 11/26/18 136 64 111 173 116 400 592 4500 33 136.36 - 136.67 = -0.30 174 442 237 643
15 12/03/18 135 65 112 110 145 367 562 5227 39 134.03 - 135.00 = -0.97 174 442 237 643
16 12/10/18 134 66 156 128 125 409 607 5636 42 134.19 - 134.03 = 0.16 174 442 237 643
17 12/17/18 134 66 148 131 152 431 629 6067 45 134.82 - 134.19 = 0.63 174 442 237 643

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 134 66 138 110 116 364 562 6431 48 133.98 - 134.82 = -0.84 174 442 237 643
19 01/14/19 133 67 138 121 190 449 650 6880 51 134.90 - 133.98 = 0.92 190 449 257 650
20 01/21/19 134 66 132 146 165 443 641 7323 54 135.61 - 134.90 = 0.71 190 449 257 650
21 01/28/19 135 65 129 117 113 359 554 7682 57 134.77 - 135.61 = -0.84 190 449 257 650
22 02/04/19 134 66 152 122 107 381 579 8063 60 134.38 - 134.77 = -0.39 190 449 257 650
23 02/11/19 134 66 142 127 127 396 594 8459 63 134.27 - 134.38 = -0.11 190 449 257 650
24 02/18/19 134 66 165 135 148 448 646 8907 66 134.95 - 134.27 = 0.68 190 449 257 650
25 02/25/19 134 66 125 122 107 354 552 9261 69 134.22 - 134.95 = -0.74 190 449 257 650
26 03/04/19 134 66 128 130 137 395 593 9656 72 134.11 - 134.22 = -0.11 190 449 257 650
27 03/11/19 134 66 93 153 188 434 632 10090 75 134.53 - 134.11 = 0.42 190 449 257 650
28 03/18/19 134 66 104 117 115 336 534 10426 78 133.67 - 134.53 = -0.87 190 449 257 650
29 03/25/19 133 67 146 157 141 444 645 10870 81 134.20 - 133.67 = 0.53 190 449 257 650
30 03/31/19 134 66 128 100 138 366 564 11236 84 133.76 - 134.20 = -0.44 190 449 257 650
31 04/01/19 133 0 0 0 11236 84 133.76 - 133.76 = 0.00 190 449 257 650
32 04/08/19 133 67 129 129 145 403 604 11639 87 133.78 - 133.76 = 0.02 190 449 257 650
33 04/15/19 133 67 148 83 121 352 553 11991 90 133.23 - 133.78 = -0.55 190 449 257 650
34 04/22/19 133 67 206 122 113 441 642 12432 93 133.68 - 133.23 = 0.44 206 449 273 650
35 04/29/19 133 67 0 0 12432 93 133.68 - 133.68 = 0.00 206 449 273 650

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 28 43 16 2 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
14 17

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
136.19 127.61 137.23

High game of 206  on week 34 High series of 449  on week 19 High average of 147.00  after bowling week 2
Low game of 83  on week 33 Low series of 336  on week 28 Low average of 133.23  after bowling week 33

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 206  on week 34 Game #2: 173  on week 14 Game #3: 190  on week 19

BLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan Rosenberger6/1/2019  2:24 pm  Page 4 of 8
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Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 13 - 22Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown
Note: This report includes information through April 29   which is Week 35 of 35

Michael Card's Bowling Record  - Team 4: St Pauls Lutheran
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

 -----  Week 1 was bowled after week 2 -----
1 08/27/18 bk175 25 157157157157157157157157157157 174174174174174174174174174174 140140140140140140140140140140 471 546 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 174 471 374 1071
2 09/10/18 bk175 25 154 159 144 457 532 457 3 152.33 - 0.00 = 152.33 174 471 199 546
3 09/17/18 bk175 25 205 160 167 532 607 1460 9 162.22 - 154.67 = 7.56 205 532 230 607
4 09/24/18 bk175 25 115 177 215 507 582 1967 12 163.92 - 162.22 = 1.69 215 532 240 607
5 10/01/18 163 37 204 176 153 533 644 2500 15 166.67 - 163.92 = 2.75 215 533 241 644
6 10/08/18 166 34 140 165 191 496 598 2996 18 166.44 - 166.67 = -0.22 215 533 241 644
7 10/15/18 166 34 137 173 197 507 609 3503 21 166.81 - 166.44 = 0.37 215 533 241 644
8 10/22/18 166 34 179 135 184 498 600 4001 24 166.71 - 166.81 = -0.10 215 533 241 644
9 10/29/18 166 34 170 157 171 498 600 4499 27 166.63 - 166.71 = -0.08 215 533 241 644

10 11/05/18 166 34 137 110 160 407 509 4906 30 163.53 - 166.63 = -3.10 215 533 241 644
11 11/12/18 163 37 193 142 117 452 563 5358 33 162.36 - 163.53 = -1.17 215 533 241 644
12 11/19/18 162 38 172 127 171 470 584 5828 36 161.89 - 162.36 = -0.47 215 533 241 644

 -----  Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----
13 11/25/18 165 35 152152152152152152152152152152 169169169169169169169169169169 156156156156156156156156156156 477 582 5828 36 161.89 - 0.00 = 161.89 215 533 369 1077
14 11/26/18 161 39 192 187 238 617 734 6445 39 165.26 - 161.89 = 3.37 238 617 277 734
15 12/03/18 164 36 149 122 193 464 572 7386 45 164.13 - 164.81 = -0.68 238 617 277 734
16 12/10/18 164 36 191 172 194 557 665 7943 48 165.48 - 164.13 = 1.35 238 617 277 734
17 12/17/18 165 35 136 135 151 422 527 8365 51 164.02 - 165.48 = -1.46 238 617 277 734

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 164 36 173 148 199 520 628 8885 54 164.54 - 164.02 = 0.52 238 617 277 734
19 01/14/19 164 36 197 180 138 515 623 9400 57 164.91 - 164.54 = 0.38 238 617 277 734
20 01/21/19 164 36 193 130 124 447 555 9847 60 164.12 - 164.91 = -0.80 238 617 277 734
21 01/28/19 164 36 189 197 215 601 709 10448 63 165.84 - 164.12 = 1.72 238 617 277 734
22 02/04/19 165 35 148 185 197 530 635 10978 66 166.33 - 165.84 = 0.49 238 617 277 734
23 02/11/19 166 34 152 139 157 448 550 11426 69 165.59 - 166.33 = -0.74 238 617 277 734
24 02/18/19 165 35 145 206 153 504 609 11930 72 165.69 - 165.59 = 0.10 238 617 277 734
25 02/25/19 165 35 133 169 144 446 551 12376 75 165.01 - 165.69 = -0.68 238 617 277 734
26 03/04/19 165 35 151 165 169 485 590 12861 78 164.88 - 165.01 = -0.13 238 617 277 734
27 03/11/19 164 36 162 232 160 554 662 13415 81 165.62 - 164.88 = 0.73 238 617 277 734
28 03/18/19 165 35 160 249 190 599 704 14014 84 166.83 - 165.62 = 1.22 249 617 284 734
29 03/25/19 166 34 161 167 146 474 576 14488 87 166.53 - 166.83 = -0.30 249 617 284 734
30 03/31/19 166 34 189 108 146 443 545 14931 90 165.90 - 166.53 = -0.63 249 617 284 734
31 04/01/19 165 35 172 228 134 534 639 15465 93 166.29 - 165.90 = 0.39 249 617 284 734
32 04/08/19 166 34 157 180 211 548 650 16013 96 166.80 - 166.29 = 0.51 249 617 284 734
33 04/15/19 166 34 133 167 154 454 556 16467 99 166.33 - 166.80 = -0.47 249 617 284 734
34 04/22/19 166 34 a150 a150 a150 450 552 16467 99 166.33 - 166.33 = 0.00 249 617 284 734
35 04/29/19 166 34 0 0 16467 99 166.33 - 166.33 = 0.00 249 617 284 734

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
6 23 37 23 6 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
6 12 10 3 2

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
163.58 166.36 169.06

High game of 249  on week 28 High series of 617  on week 14 High average of 166.83  after bowling week 28
Low game of 108  on week 30 Low series of 407  on week 10 Low average of 152.33  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 205  on week 3 Game #2: 249  on week 28 Game #3: 238  on week 14
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E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-196/1/2019 Page 1

Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 13 - 22Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown
Note: This report includes information through April 29   which is Week 35 of 35

Andy Mokrzycki's Bowling Record  - Team 4: St Pauls Lutheran
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/18 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/10/18 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/17/18 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/24/18 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/01/18 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/08/18 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/15/18 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/22/18 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/29/18 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 11/05/18 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/12/18 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/19/18 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/25/18 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/18 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/18 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 12/10/18 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 12/17/18 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/14/19 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 01/21/19 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 01/28/19 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
22 02/04/19 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
23 02/11/19 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
24 02/18/19 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
25 02/25/19 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
26 03/04/19 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
27 03/11/19 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
28 03/18/19 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
29 03/25/19 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
30 03/31/19 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
31 04/01/19 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
32 04/08/19 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
33 04/15/19 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
34 04/22/19 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
35 04/29/19 bk196 4 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
--- --- ---

High game of 0  on week 0 High series of 0  on week 0 High average of 0.00  after bowling week 35
Low game of 0  on week 0 Low series of 0  on week 0 Low average of 0.00  after bowling week 35

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 0  on week 0 Game #2: 0  on week 0 Game #3: 0  on week 0
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E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-196/1/2019 Page 1

Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 13 - 22Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown
Note: This report includes information through April 29   which is Week 35 of 35

Christopher A. Quanstrom's Bowling Record  - Team 4: St Pauls Lutheran
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/18 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/10/18 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/17/18 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/24/18 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/01/18 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/08/18 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/15/18 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/22/18 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/29/18 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 11/05/18 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/12/18 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/19/18 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/25/18 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/18 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/18 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 12/10/18 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 12/17/18 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/14/19 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 01/21/19 bk183 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 01/28/19 bk183 17 193 159 185 537 588 537 3 179.00 - 0.00 = 179.00 193 537 210 588
22 02/04/19 bk183 0 0 0 537 3 179.00 - 179.00 = 0.00 193 537 210 588
23 02/11/19 bk183 17 226 165 167 558 609 1095 6 182.50 - 179.00 = 3.50 226 558 243 609
24 02/18/19 bk183 17 214 170 199 583 634 1678 9 186.44 - 182.50 = 3.94 226 583 243 634
25 02/25/19 bk183 17 204 172 196 572 623 2250 12 187.50 - 186.44 = 1.06 226 583 243 634
26 03/04/19 187 13 156 192 222 570 609 2820 15 188.00 - 187.50 = 0.50 226 583 243 634
27 03/11/19 188 0 0 0 2820 15 188.00 - 188.00 = 0.00 226 583 243 634
28 03/18/19 188 0 0 0 2820 15 188.00 - 188.00 = 0.00 226 583 243 634
29 03/25/19 188 0 0 0 2820 15 188.00 - 188.00 = 0.00 226 583 243 634
30 03/31/19 188 12 157 197 207 561 597 3381 18 187.83 - 188.00 = -0.17 226 583 243 634
31 04/01/19 187 13 147 160 160 467 506 3848 21 183.24 - 187.83 = -4.60 226 583 243 634
32 04/08/19 183 0 0 0 3848 21 183.24 - 183.24 = 0.00 226 583 243 634
33 04/15/19 183 17 185 216 169 570 621 4418 24 184.08 - 183.24 = 0.85 226 583 243 634
34 04/22/19 184 0 0 0 4418 24 184.08 - 184.08 = 0.00 226 583 243 634
35 04/29/19 184 16 0 0 4418 24 184.08 - 184.08 = 0.00 226 583 243 634

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 10 7 5 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1 6

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
185.25 178.88 188.13

High game of 226  on week 23 High series of 583  on week 24 High average of 188.00  after bowling week 26
Low game of 147  on week 31 Low series of 467  on week 31 Low average of 179.00  after bowling week 21

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 226  on week 23 Game #2: 216  on week 33 Game #3: 222  on week 26
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E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-196/1/2019 Page 1

Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 13 - 22Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown
Note: This report includes information through April 29   which is Week 35 of 35

Sam Gerhart's Bowling Record  - Team 4: St Pauls Lutheran
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/18 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/10/18 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/17/18 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/24/18 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/01/18 97 103 89 101 103 293 602 293 3 97.67 - 0.00 = 97.67 103 293 206 602
6 10/08/18 97 0 0 0 293 3 97.67 - 97.67 = 0.00 103 293 206 602
7 10/15/18 97 103 86 69 67 222 531 515 6 85.83 - 97.67 = -11.83 103 293 206 602
8 10/22/18 85 0 0 0 515 6 85.83 - 85.83 = 0.00 103 293 206 602
9 10/29/18 85 0 0 0 515 6 85.83 - 85.83 = 0.00 103 293 206 602

10 11/05/18 85 0 0 0 515 6 85.83 - 85.83 = 0.00 103 293 206 602
11 11/12/18 85 115 73 70 111 254 599 769 9 85.44 - 85.83 = -0.39 111 293 226 602
12 11/19/18 85 0 0 0 769 9 85.44 - 85.44 = 0.00 111 293 226 602
13 11/25/18 85 0 0 0 769 9 85.44 - 85.44 = 0.00 111 293 226 602
14 11/26/18 85 0 0 0 769 9 85.44 - 85.44 = 0.00 111 293 226 602
15 12/03/18 85 0 0 0 769 9 85.44 - 85.44 = 0.00 111 293 226 602
16 12/10/18 85 0 0 0 769 9 85.44 - 85.44 = 0.00 111 293 226 602
17 12/17/18 85 0 0 0 769 9 85.44 - 85.44 = 0.00 111 293 226 602

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 85 0 0 0 769 9 85.44 - 85.44 = 0.00 111 293 226 602
19 01/14/19 85 0 0 0 769 9 85.44 - 85.44 = 0.00 111 293 226 602
20 01/21/19 85 0 0 0 769 9 85.44 - 85.44 = 0.00 111 293 226 602
21 01/28/19 85 0 0 0 769 9 85.44 - 85.44 = 0.00 111 293 226 602
22 02/04/19 85 0 0 0 769 9 85.44 - 85.44 = 0.00 111 293 226 602
23 02/11/19 85 0 0 0 769 9 85.44 - 85.44 = 0.00 111 293 226 602
24 02/18/19 85 0 0 0 769 9 85.44 - 85.44 = 0.00 111 293 226 602
25 02/25/19 85 0 0 0 769 9 85.44 - 85.44 = 0.00 111 293 226 602
26 03/04/19 85 0 0 0 769 9 85.44 - 85.44 = 0.00 111 293 226 602
27 03/11/19 85 0 0 0 769 9 85.44 - 85.44 = 0.00 111 293 226 602
28 03/18/19 85 115 116 64 69 249 594 1018 12 84.83 - 85.44 = -0.61 116 293 231 602
29 03/25/19 84 0 0 0 1018 12 84.83 - 84.83 = 0.00 116 293 231 602
30 03/31/19 84 116 85 86 88 259 607 1277 15 85.13 - 84.83 = 0.30 116 293 231 607
31 04/01/19 85 115 79 70 89 238 583 1515 18 84.17 - 85.13 = -0.97 116 293 231 607
32 04/08/19 84 0 0 0 1515 18 84.17 - 84.17 = 0.00 116 293 231 607
33 04/15/19 84 0 0 0 1515 18 84.17 - 84.17 = 0.00 116 293 231 607
34 04/22/19 84 0 0 0 1515 18 84.17 - 84.17 = 0.00 116 293 231 607
35 04/29/19 84 116 0 0 1515 18 84.17 - 84.17 = 0.00 116 293 231 607

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
14 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
6

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
88.00 76.67 87.83

High game of 116  on week 28 High series of 293  on week 5 High average of 97.67  after bowling week 5
Low game of 64  on week 28 Low series of 222  on week 7 Low average of 84.17  after bowling week 31

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 116  on week 28 Game #2: 101  on week 5 Game #3: 111  on week 11

BLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan Rosenberger6/1/2019  2:24 pm  Page 8 of 8 BLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan Rosenberger6/1/2019  2:24 pm  Page 8 of 8


